APELLIDOS / RAZON SOCIAL

Abadias Scv

Abboubi

Abenojar Salgueiro
Adorna Molina
Agramonte

Ainsa Gourmet S.C. / José Antonio
Almacenes Somontano
Alpargateria Sallan / Ana
Andreu Roig

Andys Woman Junior
Anglada Taltavull
Antunez Forcada
Antunez Llonch

Aouad Esslimy

Aral

Arasanz

Arguedas lbor

Arilo Fruits S.L.

Arjant Llorens

Arqué Sese / La Nueva Fruteria
Ascanta Ramirez

Autet Crous

Avilés Porcel

Ayarza Larroya

Basora Roca

Bautista Diaz

Bautista Fernandez
Bengoa Meabe
Benitez Matto

Bielsa Mird

Bodegas Fabregas
Bosch Casals

Burga Campo

Hojal

NOMBRE

Abadias Scv

El Kbir

Juan

Noemi

Hnos Orta

Ainsa Gourmet S.C. / José Antonio
Almacenes Somontano

Ana

Juan José

Gabriel

Alan

Pere

Youssef

Aral

Sara

José Manuel / Los carpichos de Mona
Arilo Fruits S.L.
Xavier

Elena

Alberto

Jaume

German

Jesus
Montserrat
Jesus

M.2 Soledad
Asier

Jazmin del Rocio
Andrés

Bodegas Fabregas
Antoni
Jacqueline Isabel

Péagina 1

NUMERO DE PUESTO

109b
314
177
184
PM 08
205
20
PM 27
146
228B
30-31
199
26
223
93B
107
151
50
29
Puerta establecimiento
270
19
92C
10
106
92B
308
19C
219
48
22B
8
261



Burga Males
Cabascango Anrango
Cabrera Garcés
Cachiguango Santillan
Cachiguango Santillan
Cafferata

Calef Salvador
Campo Perugachi
Campo Perugachi
Cancer Sanchez
Cafiete Fernandez
Carbonell Carbonell
Carbonell Riera

Caritas Barbastro

Carlin Barbastro

Carniceria Marcos y Angela
Carreras Mora

CASA LIERGA S.C. / Leticia
Casa Puertas 1913 / Carlota
Casanovas Sarsanedas
Castafieda Flores

Castillo Olivares

Castillon Lavilla

Cateri Formatges S.L.
Celador Jiménez

Cesteria La Moderna
Colegio Escolapios

Charlez Ubiergo

Chavanel

Chavanel Catén

Chef Rozalia / Rozalia Loredana
Chico Castro

Churreria Pueo

Cintas Gonzalez

Ciplant Actividades S.L.
Claveria Giménez

Claveria Vargas

Hojal

Maria Esthela
Laura Cecilia
Mario

Javier
Martha
Américo Enrique
Elisa

Norma

Maria Cecilia
Virginia
Santos

José Carlos
Abell

Caritas Barbastro

Carlin barbastro - caballeros de exea
Carniceria Marcos y Angela

Maria

CASA LIERGA S.C. / Leticia

Casa Puertas 1913 / Carlota

Clara

Luz Verdnica

Juan

Susana / Feito en Laspufia

Maria Mar

Cesteria La Moderna
Colegio Escolapios
Victor

Chavanel

Chaca Sport / Olga
Chef Rozalia / Rozalia Loredana
Francisco Javier
Churreria Pueo S.C.
David

Ciplant Actividades S.L.
Rafael

Gustavo Eugenio

Pégina 2

302
227
307
274
275
101
143
166
239
304
13B
136
196

161B
87
90
PM 14
303
Puerta establecimiento
PM 07
273
PM 06
280
19B
25
18
6B
99
11
112
161
198
13
132

168
260



Climent Barbera
Colegio San Vicente Paul
Confecciones Marian
COPE

Coqueto

Corcoy Berga
Corona hombre — mujer
Cronos Moda
Cuadrado Cobano
Cuccovillo

de Chazal

De Cristobal Tomas
Delgado Ormefio
Delgado Ormefio
Diaz Giménez

Diaz Pérez

Dolz Polo

Domingo Aguilar
Domingo Roig
Domingo Soler

Doya Torrente

E.D. Originals / Estela
El Alami

El Arca de Santi

El Dedal de Elena

El Horno de Julia

El Mourid

Elena Perfumeria
Enguita Gravalos
Ernesto Cancer SL
Escalona Rami
Escudero Albero
Espafiol Castel
Estanco Avenida

Estiltres Peluqueros / Angelo

Ezquerro Zabala
Farinango Vega

Vicente José
San Vicente de Paul
Confecciones Marian

Coqueto

Albert

Corona hombre — mujer
Cronos Moda
Ricardo

Wilfredo Eduardo
Maria Silvia
Beatriz

Adrian

Sergio

Luis

Manuel

Eduardo
Francisco Javier
Maria Soledad
Pedro

Jesus

E.D. Originals / Estela
Driss

El Arca de Santi

El Dedal de Elena
Julia

Aziz

Elena Perfumeria
Carolina

Angeles

Jara

Javier Carlos
Estanco Avenida

Estil tres peluqueros / Angelo

Nagore
Luis Humberto

Pagina 3

23
22
134
230
160
40
231
138
195
128b
PM 02
240
108
186
280 b
27
47
124
222
210
310
139
218B
92
PM 21
38
317
133
PM 09
279
45B
234
211
83
234b
41
165



Farré Sans

Félix Soler
Fernandez Sarabia
Ferreira Prieto
Ferreiro Tejada
Ferreteria Abadias
Ferreteria gomez
Ferreteria Moreras
Fillat Saludas
Flores Castillon, sl
Flores Flores
Flores Gloria
Flores Maldonado
Flores Maldonado
Flores Maldonado
Flores Uncilla
Floristeria Tella
Forn Franquesa S.L.
Gabarri Jiménez
Garcia Beltran
Garcia Calderén
Garcia Gaztelu
Garcia Puy

Garcia Vejez
Garcia Zugasti
Garilore S.C.
Garrido Santolaya
Giménez Gabarre
Giménez Giménez
Giménez Jiménez
Giménez, Giménez
Gimeno Cascales
Gonzalez Berdun
GR 45 Urban Sport / Isabel
Gracia Arroyo
Grasa Tabuenca
Gratovil Sauri

Hojal

Magdalena
Cristina
Encarnacion
Mercedes

Carlos

Ferreteria Abadias
Ferreteria Gdmez
Ferreteria moreras
Eva

Luis Ander

José Oswaldo

Sheila Soledad

Luis Lorenzo

Gorka

Floristeria Tella

FORN FRANQUESASS.L. / Albert
Agustina

Diego

Antonio

Asier

Raquel

Purificacion

Maria Isabel (TERCIART)
Garilore S.C.

Raul

Ricardo Manuel

M.2 Pilar

Jonathan

José Manuel

Antonio

Celia

GR 45 Urban Sport / Isabel
Sonia

Irene

Jordi

Péagina 4

236
PM 24
105
174
181
Puerta establecimiento
110
89
35
1
266
1028
116
117
265
33
140
43
182
127
179
203

301
245
209
37
216
129
315
213
208
PM 23
233
311
PM 12
34



Grifol Miquel

Grupo R Monroy S.L. / Ramodn
Gutierrez Blanco
Herboristeria M.2 Luisa
Heredias Utrera
Hermanas Capuchinas
Horno de Secastilla S.L.
Iberjabugo

Ibor Centro de Impresién
IES Hnos Argensola
ivan

JAL / M.2 Angeles
Jeannot Benitez
Jeannot Capdevielle
Jesus Espier S.L.
Jiménez Bernal
Jiménez Gabarri
Khayat

Khayat Khayat

Lalueza Broto

Larena Santos

Libreria Castillén (Victor Castillén Olivar)
Libreria Ibor

Lépez Duran

Lopez Hernandez
Lépez pintado

Lorite Lucena

Majodis

Maldonado Burga
Marco Domingo
Marco Lopez

Marsa Alaman
Martinez Antdn
Martinez Pérez
Maseer Fashion

Masip Aranega
Mayoral Castdn

Hojal
David
Grupo R Monroy S.L. / Ramodn
Alberto
Herboristeria M.2 Luisa
M.2 Teresa
Hermanas Capuchinas
Horno de Secastilla S.L.
Iberjabugo
Ibor Centro de Impresion
IES Hnos Argensola
Claudia
JAL / M.2 Angeles
Nataly
Juan Alejandro
Jesus Espier S.L.
Luis Fernando
Siria
Jaouad
Mohamed
Mrs Doeo / Avidey
Abel

Libreria ibor
Marcelo
Daniel

Lépez pintado
Caridad
Majodis
Patricia Lucia
Susana

Aarén

Carlos

Miguel Luis
Francisco
Maseer Fashion
Isabel
Trebol / Berta
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15
202
PM 16
155
207
21
149
169
103
15B
156
113
277
220
9
24
194
264
263
306
4
PM 28
125
144
135
Puerta establecimiento
PM 17
102
215
PM 04
259
241
305
131
93
PM 22
111



Me lo dijo Kate

Millan Castillén
Montenegro Valls
Moreno Boria

Moreno Mur

Moreno Rivas

Moreno Roldan

Mur Latorre

Nabbar Lafsahi

Nailah boutique / Graciela
Naito

Najim Daoui

Nasarre Nasarre
Nasarre Nasarre
Nasarre Suministros y Maquinaria
Natural Smell

Navarro hombre-mujer
Nook Man

Nook woman

Orta Calvet

Orti Sospedra
Ortopedia ibor

OVS Kids

Oyagata Perugachi
Padilla Chicano

Palacin Fillat

Palomera Sallan
Panaderia Cerezuela
Panama Oyagata
Panama Oyagata

Pastel Biaritz Albas
PEDRO MORENO S.L. / Pedro
Peirén Cubero

Pérez Guerra

Pérez Lapuerta
Perfumerias Gotta

Pico Ixeia - Malife Barbastro / José Ramdn

Hojal

Me lo dijo KATE

Aurora

Verdnica

Ana Maria

Asun

Ismael

IES Martinez Vargas / Marian
David Pascual

Abdelhadi

Nailah boutique / Graciela
Atsuko

Rachid

José Francisco

Antonio

Nasarre Suministros y Maquinaria
Natural Smell

Navarro hombre -mujer
Nook Man

Nook Woman

Xavi

Juan David

ibor

OVS Kids

Marco

David

Alberto

Nuria

Panaderia Cerezuela
Edwin Alberto

Silvia Maribel

Pastel Biarritz Albds
PEDRO MORENO S.L. / Pedro
Francisco Isidro

Maria

Jorge

Perfumerias Gotta

Pico Ixeia - Malife Barbastro / José Ramédn

Pégina 6

113B
PM 26
157
243
2458B
258
17
51
312
PM 20
PM 18
208B
39
100
12
109
149B
1198
121
197
PM 05
269
238b
229
226
46
PM 11
268
152
246
86
311B
PM 01
PM 15
PM 03
242
150



Pineda de la Iglesia

Piniés Garcés / Zoe stilistas
Plantas medicinales de andalucia S.L. / Mateo

Pompodn

Pretelt Mejia
Productos El Bici S.L.
Provedo de Esteban
Puelles Nuiio
Puente Tordera
Pujol Paga

Quesos de Radiquero S.L.

Quesos Guara
Regalos Ele, Ge
Ripoll Busquets
Rodellar Roman
Rodriguez Galvez
Rollan Martin
Romdn Martin
ROTEXMA S.L. / Javier
Rubiella

Rufas Pueo

Rufat Gabds

Ruiz Catena

Ruz Albertu

Sada Puigfel

Sadiki

Saghraoui

Saied Castro
Sanchez Hernandez
Sanchez Hernandez
Sancho Encinas
Santamaria Costa
Santillan Alvancando
Santos Martinez
Sanz Bretdn

Sanz Falcén
Sarrado Galdn

Hojal

Felix
Eva

Plantas medicinales de andalucia S.L. / Mateo

Pompodn
Carmelina

Blanca

Maria Cristina

Juan Lorenzo

Rosa Ana

QUESOS DE RADIQUERO S.L. / Francisco
QUESOS GUARA
Regalos Ele Ge
Francesc

Alicia

Inmaculada Gemma
Eusebio

Maria Teresa

Rubiella

Jorge

M.2 Mar

Luis Miguel
Juan Antonio
José Javier
Issam
Abdelmalek
Edgar

Felix

Francisco

Ana Cristina
Alba

Segundo Manuel
Eloy

Maria Arantzazu
Raquel

Maria Asuncién

Péagina 7

141
113C
300
16
32
1878
2
218
193
PM 13
49
178
123
1058
5
238
316
235
221
14
137
180
45
192
128 CAMBIA A ZONA FOOD TRUCKS
262
309
176
217
310B
150B
185
167
278
PM 25
PM 19
131B



Satue Talon

Sauri Roig

Savia Ibera S.C. / Kurt Michael
Soler Ropero

STILO - Lisa

tachi

Tixicuro Campo

Torres Escalona
Umbela

Valero Solans

Vargas Vargas

Vega Lema

Vega Lema

Venys Monsonis
Verdaguer Martin
Villavicencio Miguel
Visarrea Muenala
Vitoria Lépez

Vittorio Acri

Viveros del Somontano
Voneka

Xiaohua He

Zapateria Zoquifios / Fatima

Hojal

M.2 Jesus
Montserrat

SAVIA IBERA S.C. / Kurt Michael

Luis

STILO

Tachi

José Tomas

Maria Yolanda

Umbela

Paula

Desamparados

Cintya Vanessa

José Rafael

Joan Viceng

Angel

Maria Laura

Luis Ronaldo

M.2 Carmen

Giuseppe

Viveros del Somontano
Voneka

Sofia R

Zapateria Zoquifios / Fatima
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107 B
42
44

2588
147
120
224
28
119
191
313
142
237
36
204
187
272

PM 10
163

94
267
228



